Positie Rug hnummer Voornaam

ONOUThA,WNBE

5 kM Heren 50 +

494
580
507
529
598
586
626
587
499
588
659
620
694
525
596
652
590
670
554
504
553
647
573
643
608
547
575
663
555
528
664
603

PATRICK
ADRIAAN
BOB
HUUB
HEMMIE
MAARTEN
SANDER
LUCIEN
XAVIER
FRANK
GEERT
WILLEM
PIETER
ULRICH
JOHN
KEES
ERNST
JEROEN
GERARD
MARCEL
HERMAN
GUIDO
STEEF
MENNO
LEO
ARNO
RICK
WIM
JAN
ERDWIN
DEO
TONNY

Achternaam

HAAFS
TATES
TAKKEN
HIELTIES
VAN DEELEN
VAN MIERLO
WEIIL
VAN RISWIJK
LOOIIMANS
WITIES
WITIES
KOSTER
VAN VOSSEN
MUENCH
TEUNISSEN
VAN HUISSTEDEN
PAAR
KLEYBURG
VAN BALLEGOY
AARNTZEN
NIERKENS
STEUSEL
HERMSEN
GOEDHART
ADDINK
DRIESSEN
VAN AALST
THUSS
LEENDERS
LAP
PEELEN
GEUTIES

Woonplaats

RHEDEN
HAALDEREN
BEMMEL
DUIVEN
HERWEN
ARNHEM
TOLKAMER
AERDT
DOETINCHEM
GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
GIESBEEK
EMMERICH
GENDT
ZEVENAAR
LOO
ARNHEM
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
AERDT

WESTERVOORT
WESTERVOORT

PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
LOO
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
LOO
SPIJK

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:20:20:072
00:20:39:872
00:20:46:152
00:21:30:409
00:22:55:400
00:24:09:095
00:24:38:928
00:25:21:224
00:25:31:760
00:27:34:807
00:28:01:943
00:28:40:904
00:28:43:216
00:28:44:831
00:29:02:100
00:29:25:199
00:29:44:120
00:30:02:100
00:30:04:328
00:30:07:400
00:30:47:600
00:31:14:416
00:31:21:960
00:31:31:583
00:32:48:680
00:34:52:336
00:36:39:543
00:37:26:192
00:37:55:896
00:39:25:992
00:39:36:960
00:40:56:680



